
Bagworth

Ellistown TMBS

Operated by Managed by

2023-2024

Newbold Heath

Desford

Newbold Verdon

Barlestone

Osbaston

RouteRed
The Market Bosworth School
School in Leicestershire, UK

 

Ellistown

AM

Bagworth

Newbold Heath

Main Street outside The Strand FloristNewbold Verdon

07:27

07:30

07:35

07:37

07:43

07:50

07:58

08:00

08:05

Opp Kendal Road 

Community Centre Bus Stop 

Corner of Bagworth Road / Barlestone Rd 

Leicester Lane Bus Stop- Bosworth Academy

Whitehill Road Bus Stop just before WMC

Station Road Bus Stop at Northfield 

Dragon Lane opposite Preston Drive

Newbold Road Bus Stop, The Bungalow 

Desford

Barlestone

Osbaston

Newbold Road Bus Stop, Nr Meadow Road  

Bus Stop Opp The Red Lion   

Lount Road  

TMBS

08:07

08:08

08:12

08:25

Ellistown

PM

Bagworth

Main Street opposite The Strand Florist

Newbold Verdon

15:10

15:20

15:24

15:25

15:27

15:30

15:32

15:34

15:42

Newbold Road Bus Stop The Bungalow

Barlestone Road just after Bagworth Road 

Dragon Lane / Preston Drive

Bus Stop outside The Red Lion 

Newbold Road Bus Stop Meadow Road

Leicester Lane Bus Stop- Bosworth Academy

Community Centre Bus Stop  

Desford

Barlestone

Osbaston

Station Road Bus Stop at Northfield  

Whitehill Road Bus Stop just before WMC

Opp Kendal Road 

TMBS

15:55

15:57

16:02

16:05

Lount Road


