





Ellistown Newbold Heath Newbold Verdon Osbaston TMBS

Bagworth Desford Barlestone

2023-2024

AM

Ellistown	Opp Kendal Road	07:27
	Whitehill Road Bus Stop just before WMC	07:30
Bagworth	Station Road Bus Stop at Northfield	07:35
	Community Centre Bus Stop	07:37
Newbold Heath	Corner of Bagworth Road / Barlestone Rd	07:43
Desford	Leicester Lane Bus Stop- Bosworth Academy	07:50
Newbold Verdon	Main Street outside The Strand Florist	07:58
	Dragon Lane opposite Preston Drive	08:00
Barlestone	Newbold Road Bus Stop, The Bungalow	08:05
	Newbold Road Bus Stop, Nr Meadow Road	08:07
	Bus Stop Opp The Red Lion	08:08
Osbaston	Lount Road	08:12
	TMBS	08:25

PM

	TMBS	15:10
Osbaston	Lount Road	15:20
Barlestone	Bus Stop outside The Red Lion	15:24
	Newbold Road Bus Stop Meadow Road	15:25
	Newbold Road Bus Stop The Bungalow	15:27
Newbold Verdon	Barlestone Road just after Bagworth Road	15:30
	Dragon Lane / Preston Drive	15:32
	Main Street opposite The Strand Florist	15:34
Desford	Leicester Lane Bus Stop- Bosworth Academy	15:42
Bagworth	Community Centre Bus Stop	15:55
	Station Road Bus Stop at Northfield	15:57
Ellistown	Whitehill Road Bus Stop just before WMC	16:02
	Opp Kendal Road	16:05

Operated by



